Aufstellung Insolvenzverfahren iiber das Vermogen der Karec GmbH & Co. KG

Folgende Gutschriften sind offen:

Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.
Gutschrift-Nr.

RE2531522
RE2530476
RE2529556
RE2429138
RE2428734
RE2428344
RE2428031
RE2427863
RE2427419
RE2426969
RE2426487
RE2426050
RE2425500
RE2425014

vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom
vom

24.06.2025
28.03.2025
08.01.2025
25.11.2024
24.10.2024
26.09.2024
04.09.2024
23.08.2024
24.07.2024
24.06.2024
24.05.2024
24.04.2024
25.03.2024
23.02.2024

162,00 €
318,55 €
135,40 €
591,13€
126,00 €
188,94 €
14,40€
624,22 €
48,60 €
312,10€
128,20 €
195,00 €
410,50 €
244,00€
3.499,04 €




